Undergraduate and Special Students

© o~ hwN e Credis

10

12
13
14
15

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

455.01
884.52

1,314.03

1,743.54

2,173.05

2,602.56

2,602.56

2,602.56

2,602.56

2,947.28

3,292.00

3,636.72

3,981.44

4,326.16

4,670.88

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,132.08
2,238.66
3,345.24
4,451.82
5,558.40
6,664.98
6,664.98
6,664.98
6,664.98
7,603.44
8,541.90
9,480.36
10,418.82
11,357.28
12,295.74

Undergraduate Engineering

© o~ hwN e Credis

10
11
12
13
14
15

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

513.34

1,001.18

1,489.02

1,976.86

2,464.70

2,952.54

2,952.54

2,952.54

2,952.54

3,297.26

3,641.98

3,986.70

4,331.42

4,676.14

5,020.86

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,190.41
2,355.32
3,520.23
4,685.14
5,850.05
7,014.96
7,014.96
7,014.96
7,014.96
7,953.42
8,891.88
9,830.34
10,768.80
11,707.26
12,645.72

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

571.12

1,116.74

1,662.36

2,207.98

2,753.60

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,801.72

4,304.22

4,806.72

5,309.22

5,811.72

6,314.22

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

571.12

1,116.74

1,662.36

2,207.98

2,753.60

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,801.72

4,304.22

4,806.72

5,309.22

5,811.72

6,314.22

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

386.39
772.78
1,159.17
1,545.56
1,931.95
2,318.34
2,318.34
2,318.34
2,318.34
2,663.06
3,007.78
3,352.50
3,697.22
4,041.94
4,386.66

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

444,72
889.44
1,334.16
1,778.88
2,223.60
2,668.32
2,668.32
2,668.32
2,668.32
3,013.04
3,357.76
3,702.48
4,047.20
4,391.92
4,736.64

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
677.07
1,354.14
2,031.21
2,708.28
3,385.35
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,656.16
5,249.90
5,843.64
6,437.38
7,031.12
7,624.86

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
677.07
1,354.14
2,031.21
2,708.28
3,385.35
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,656.16
5,249.90
5,843.64
6,437.38
7,031.12
7,624.86

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,063.46
2,126.92
3,190.38
4,253.84
5,317.30
6,380.76
6,380.76
6,380.76
6,380.76
7,319.22
8,257.68
9,196.14
10,134.60
11,073.06
12,011.52

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,121.79
2,243.58
3,365.37
4,487.16
5,608.95
6,730.74
6,730.74
6,730.74
6,730.74
7,669.20
8,607.66
9,546.12
10,484.58
11,423.04
12,361.50

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
502.50
1,005.00
1,507.50
2,010.00
2,512.50
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,517.50
4,020.00
4,522.50
5,025.00
5,527.50
6,030.00

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
502.50
1,005.00
1,507.50
2,010.00
2,512.50
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,517.50
4,020.00
4,522.50
5,025.00
5,527.50
6,030.00

Segregated Fees

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 1257 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 1257 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
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Bachelor of Business Administration

© o~ hwN e Credis

10

12
13
14
15

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

496.68
967.86

1,439.04

1,910.22

2,381.40

2,852.58

2,852.58

2,852.58

2,852.58

3,197.30

3,542.02

3,886.74

4,231.46

4,576.18

4,920.90

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,173.75
2,322.00
3,470.25
4,618.50
5,766.75
6,915.00
6,915.00
6,915.00
6,915.00
7,853.46
8,791.92
9,730.38
10,668.84
11,607.30
12,545.76

Certificate in Business

© o~ hwN e Credis

10
11
12
13
14
15

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

467.51
909.52

1,351.53

1,793.54

2,235.55

2,677.56

2,677.56

2,677.56

2,677.56

3,022.28

3,367.00

3,711.72

4,056.44

4,401.16

4,745.88

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,144.58
2,263.66
3,382.74
4,501.82
5,620.90
6,739.98
6,739.98
6,739.98
6,739.98
7,678.44
8,616.90
9,555.36
10,493.82
11,432.28
12,370.74

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

633.62

1,241.74

1,849.86

2,457.98

3,066.10

3,674.22

3,674.22

3,674.22

3,674.22

4,239.22

4,804.22

5,369.22

5,934.22

6,499.22

7,064.22

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

571.12

1,116.74

1,662.36

2,207.98

2,753.60

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,299.22

3,801.72

4,304.22

4,806.72

5,309.22

5,811.72

6,314.22

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

428.06
856.12
1,284.18
1,712.24
2,140.30
2,568.36
2,568.36
2,568.36
2,568.36
2,913.08
3,257.80
3,602.52
3,947.24
4,291.96
4,636.68

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

398.89
797.78
1,196.67
1,595.56
1,994.45
2,393.34
2,393.34
2,393.34
2,393.34
2,738.06
3,082.78
3,427.50
3,772.22
4,116.94
4,461.66

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
677.07
1,354.14
2,031.21
2,708.28
3,385.35
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,656.16
5,249.90
5,843.64
6,437.38
7,031.12
7,624.86

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
677.07
1,354.14
2,031.21
2,708.28
3,385.35
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,062.42
4,656.16
5,249.90
5,843.64
6,437.38
7,031.12
7,624.86

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,105.13
2,210.26
3,315.39
4,420.52
5,5625.65
6,630.78
6,630.78
6,630.78
6,630.78
7,569.24
8,507.70
9,446.16
10,384.62
11,323.08
12,261.54

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,075.96
2,151.92
3,227.88
4,303.84
5,379.80
6,455.76
6,455.76
6,455.76
6,455.76
7,394.22
8,332.68
9,271.14
10,209.60
11,148.06
12,086.52

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
565.00
1,130.00
1,695.00
2,260.00
2,825.00
3,390.00
3,390.00
3,390.00
3,390.00
3,955.00
4,520.00
5,085.00
5,650.00
6,215.00
6,780.00

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
502.50
1,005.00
1,507.50
2,010.00
2,512.50
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,015.00
3,517.50
4,020.00
4,522.50
5,025.00
5,527.50
6,030.00

Segregated Fees

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 1257 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 1257 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
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Graduate

Total Total Total
Resident  Nonresident Minnesota

o Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &
E Segregated Segregated Segregated
o Fees Fees Fees
1 760.65 1,593.58 1,056.31
2 1,495.80 3,161.66 2,087.12
3 2,230.95 4,729.74 3,117.93
4 2,966.10 6,297.82 4,148.74
5 2,966.10 6,297.82 4,148.74
6 2,966.10 6,297.82 4,148.74
7 2,966.10 6,297.82 4,148.74
8 3,636.57 7,801.22 5,114.87
9 4,307.04 9,304.62 6,081.00
NO

Combined Law and Graduate
Total Total Total
Resident  Nonresident Minnesota
Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &
Segregated Segregated Segregated
Fees Fees Fees

733.94 1,380.83 1,254.05
1,442.38 2,736.16 2,482.60
2,150.82 4,091.49 3,711.15
2,859.26 5,446.82 4,939.70
3,567.70 6,802.15 6,168.25
4,276.14 8,157.48 7,396.80
4,276.14 8,157.48 7,396.80
4,276.14 8,157.48 7,396.80
4,276.14 8,157.48 7,396.80
10 4,941.46 9,469.69 8,582.23
11 5,606.78 10,781.90 9,767.66
12 6,272.10 12,094.11 10,953.09
13 6,937.42  13,406.32 12,138.52
14 7,602.74 14,718.53 13,323.95
15 8,268.06 16,030.74 14,509.38

© oo~ U nwN e Credits

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

670.47
1,340.94
2,011.41
2,681.88
2,681.88
2,681.88
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82

General
Instructional
Tuition
(Resident)

665.32
1,330.64
1,995.96
2,661.28
3,326.60
3,991.92
3,991.92
3,991.92
3,991.92
4,657.24
5,322.56
5,987.88
6,653.20
7,318.52
7,983.84

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
832.93
1,665.86
2,498.79
3,331.72
3,331.72
3,331.72
3,331.72
4,164.65
4,997.58

TE: No additional charge for students taking over 9 credits.

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
646.89
1,293.78
1,940.67
2,587.56
3,234.45
3,881.34
3,881.34
3,881.34
3,881.34
4,528.23
5,175.12
5,822.01
6,468.90
7,115.79
7,762.68

Total
Nonresident
Tuition
1,503.40
3,006.80
4,510.20
6,013.60
6,013.60
6,013.60
6,013.60
7,517.00
9,020.40

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,312.21
2,624.42
3,936.63
5,248.84
6,561.05
7,873.26
7,873.26
7,873.26
7,873.26
9,185.47
10,497.68
11,809.89
13,122.10
14,434.31
15,746.52

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
966.13
1,932.26
2,898.39
3,864.52
3,864.52
3,864.52
3,864.52
4,830.65
5,796.78

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
1,185.43
2,370.86
3,556.29
4,741.72
5,927.15
7,112.58
7,112.58
7,112.58
7,112.58
8,298.01
9,483.44
10,668.87
11,854.30
13,039.73
14,225.16

Segregated Fees

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 10.69 1.71 5.00 21.55 8.16 28.82 1.75 2.50 90.18
10.00 16.38 3.42 5.00 43.10 12.57 57.64 1.75 5.00 154.86
10.00 22.07 5.13 5.00 64.65 16.98 86.46 1.75 7.50 219.54
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
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© o~ hwN e Credis

10
11
12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

911.76

1,798.02

2,684.28

3,570.54

4,456.80

5,343.06

5,343.06

5,343.06

5,343.06

6,186.20

7,029.34

7,872.48

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,690.77
3,356.04
5,021.31
6,686.58
8,351.85
10,017.12
10,017.12
10,017.12
10,017.12
11,639.27
13,261.42
14,883.57

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

1,676.29

3,327.08

4,977.87

6,628.66

8,279.45

9,930.24

9,930.24

9,930.24

9,930.24
11,537.91
13,145.58
14,753.25

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

843.14
1,686.28
2,529.42
3,372.56
4,215.70
5,058.84
5,058.84
5,058.84
5,058.84
5,901.98
6,745.12
7,588.26

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
779.01
1,558.02
2,337.03
3,116.04
3,895.05
4,674.06
4,674.06
4,674.06
4,674.06
5,453.07
6,232.08
7,011.09

UW - Madison

Student Tuition and Fee Schedule

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,622.15
3,244.30
4,866.45
6,488.60
8,110.75
9,732.90
9,732.90
9,732.90
9,732.90
11,355.05
12,977.20
14,599.35

Summer 2015

Segregated Fees

NOTE: Students taking more than 12 credits will be assessed the per-credit rate for the additional credits.

Combined Law and Business Masters

© o~ s wN e Credis

10

12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

795.52

1,565.54

2,335.56

3,105.58

3,875.60

4,645.62

4,645.62

4,645.62

4,645.62

5,372.52

6,099.42

6,826.32

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,445.92
2,866.34
4,286.76
5,707.18
7,127.60
8,548.02
8,548.02
8,548.02
8,548.02
9,925.32
11,302.62
12,679.92

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

1,463.96

2,902.42

4,340.88

5,779.34

7,217.80

8,656.26

8,656.26

8,656.26

8,656.26
10,051.60
11,446.94
12,842.28

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

726.90
1,453.80
2,180.70
2,907.60
3,634.50
4,361.40
4,361.40
4,361.40
4,361.40
5,088.30
5,815.20
6,542.10

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
650.40
1,300.80
1,951.20
2,601.60
3,252.00
3,902.40
3,902.40
3,902.40
3,902.40
4,552.80
5,203.20
5,853.60

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,377.30
2,754.60
4,131.90
5,509.20
6,886.50
8,263.80
8,263.80
8,263.80
8,263.80
9,641.10
11,018.40
12,395.70

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Minnesota Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

Tuition (ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
1,607.67 10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
3,215.34 10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
4,823.01 10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
6,430.68 10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
8,038.35 10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
9,646.02 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
9,646.02 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
9,646.02 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
9,646.02 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
11,253.69 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
12,861.36 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
14,469.03 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Minnesota Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

Tuition (ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
1,395.34 10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
2,790.68 10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
4,186.02 10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
5,581.36 10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
6,976.70 10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
8,372.04 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
8,372.04 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
8,372.04 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
8,372.04 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
9,767.38 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
11,162.72 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
12,558.06 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
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UW - Madison

Student Tuition and Fee Schedule

Master of Business Administration (MBA)

Total Total Total
Resident Nonresident Minnesota General Tuition
o Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &  Instructional Add-on Total
E Segregated Segregated Segregated Tuition for Nonresident
o Fees Fees Fees (Resident) Nonresident Tuition
1 914.15 1,757.58 1,757.58 823.97 843.43 1,667.40
2 1,802.80 3,489.66 3,489.66 1,647.94 1,686.86 3,334.80
3 2,691.45 5,221.74 5,221.74 2,471.91 2,530.29 5,002.20
4 3,580.10 6,953.82 6,953.82 3,295.88 3,373.72 6,669.60
5 3,580.10 6,953.82 6,953.82 3,295.88 3,373.72 6,669.60
6 3,580.10 6,953.82 6,953.82 3,295.88 3,373.72 6,669.60
7 3,580.10 6,953.82 6,953.82 3,295.88 3,373.72 6,669.60
8 4,404.07 8,621.22 8,621.22 4,119.85 4,217.15 8,337.00
9 5,228.04 10,288.62 10,288.62 4,943.82 5,060.58 10,004.40
NOTE: No additional charge for students taking over 9 credits.

Evening MBA - First and Second Year Students

Total Total Total
Resident  Nonresident Minnesota General Tuition
Tuition & Tuition & Tuition & Instructional Add-on Total
Segregated Segregated Segregated Tuition for Nonresident
Fees Fees Fees (Resident) Nonresident Tuition
6,946.28 6,946.28 NA 6,662.06 0.00 6,662.06

Evening MBA - Third Year Students
The Evening MBA program does not have a summer session for third year students.

Executive MBA
The Executive MBA program does not have a summer session.

Summer 2015

Segregated Fees

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Minnesota Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

Tuition (ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
1,667.40 10.00 10.69 1.71 5.00 21.55 8.16 28.82 1.75 2.50 90.18
3,334.80 10.00 16.38 3.42 5.00 43.10 12.57 57.64 1.75 5.00 154.86
5,002.20 10.00 22.07 5.13 5.00 64.65 16.98 86.46 1.75 7.50 219.54
6,669.60 10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
6,669.60 10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
6,669.60 10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
6,669.60 10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
8,337.00 10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10,004.40 10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Minnesota Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

Tuition (ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
Not Applicable 10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
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Dissertator Fees (Ph. D. Continuous Registration Fee)

© o~ s wN e Credis

[N
N RO

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

1,630.95

1,630.95

1,630.95

2,166.10

2,636.57

3,107.04

3,5677.51

4,047.98

4,518.45

4,988.92

5,459.39

5,929.86

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
2,230.95
2,230.95
2,230.95
2,966.10
3,636.57
4,307.04
4,977.51
5,647.98
6,318.45
6,988.92
7,659.39
8,329.86

Guest Students - Audit Only

© o~ U N wN e Credits

=
o

11
12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

103.00
206.00
309.00
412.00
515.00
618.00
618.00
618.00
618.00
721.00
824.00
927.00

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees

469.00

938.00
1,407.00
1,876.00
2,345.00
2,814.00
2,814.00
2,814.00
2,814.00
3,283.00
3,752.00
4,221.00

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

2,230.95

2,230.95

2,230.95

2,966.10

3,636.57

4,307.04

4,977.51

5,647.98

6,318.45

6,988.92

7,659.39

8,329.86

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

151.00
302.00
453.00
604.00
755.00
906.00
906.00
906.00
906.00

1,057.00

1,208.00

1,359.00

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

1,411.41
1,411.41
1,411.41
1,881.88
2,352.35
2,822.82
3,293.29
3,763.76
4,234.23
4,704.70
5,175.17
5,645.64

General
Instructional
Tuition
(Resident)
103.00
206.00
309.00
412.00
515.00
618.00
618.00
618.00
618.00
721.00
824.00
927.00

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
600.00
600.00
600.00
800.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
1,600.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
2,200.00
2,400.00

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
366.00
732.00
1,098.00
1,464.00
1,830.00
2,196.00
2,196.00
2,196.00
2,196.00
2,562.00
2,928.00
3,294.00

Total
Nonresident
Tuition
2,011.41
2,011.41
2,011.41
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82
4,693.29
5,363.76
6,034.23
6,704.70
7,375.17
8,045.64

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
469.00
938.00
1,407.00
1,876.00
2,345.00
2,814.00
2,814.00
2,814.00
2,814.00
3,283.00
3,752.00
4,221.00

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Minnesota

Reciprocity
Tuition
2,011.41
2,011.41
2,011.41
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82
4,693.29
5,363.76
6,034.23
6,704.70
7,375.17
8,045.64

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
151.00
302.00
453.00
604.00
755.00
906.00
906.00
906.00
906.00
1,057.00
1,208.00
1,359.00

Segregated Fees

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 22.07 5.13 5.00 64.65 16.98 86.46 1.75 7.50 219.54
10.00 22.07 5.13 5.00 64.65 16.98 86.46 1.75 7.50 219.54
10.00 22.07 5.13 5.00 64.65 16.98 86.46 1.75 7.50 219.54
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note: Wisconsin statute 36.27(1)(b) allows a Wisconsin resident who is 60 years of age or older to audit a course without paying an auditor’s fee if space is available in the course and the instructor
approves.
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Medical School

©®~ oo s wN - Credis

10

12
13
14
15

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

862.20

1,698.90

2,535.60

3,372.30

4,209.00

5,045.70

5,839.28

6,632.86

7,426.44

8,220.02

9,013.60

9,807.18
10,600.76
11,394.34
12,187.92

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,192.07
2,358.64
3,5625.21
4,691.78
5,858.35
7,024.92
8,148.37
9,271.82
10,395.27
11,518.72
12,642.17
13,765.62
14,889.07
16,012.52
17,135.97

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Combined Medical and Graduate

©®~ oo s wN - Credis

10

12
13
14
15

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

700.87

1,376.24

2,051.61

2,726.98

3,402.35

4,077.72

4,709.97

5,342.22

5,974.47

6,606.72

7,238.97

7,871.22

8,503.47

9,135.72

9,767.97

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
1,019.33
2,013.16
3,006.99
4,000.82
4,994.65
5,988.48
6,939.19
7,889.90
8,840.61
9,791.32
10,742.03
11,692.74
12,643.45
13,594.16
14,544.87

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

793.58
1,587.16
2,380.74
3,174.32
3,967.90
4,761.48
5,555.06
6,348.64
7,142.22
7,935.80
8,729.38
9,522.96
10,316.54
11,110.12
11,903.70

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

632.25
1,264.50
1,896.75
2,529.00
3,161.25
3,793.50
4,425.75
5,058.00
5,690.25
6,322.50
6,954.75
7,587.00
8,219.25
8,851.50
9,483.75

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
329.87
659.74
989.61
1,319.48
1,649.35
1,979.22
2,309.09
2,638.96
2,968.83
3,298.70
3,628.57
3,958.44
4,288.31
4,618.18
4,948.05

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
318.46
636.92
955.38
1,273.84
1,592.30
1,910.76
2,229.22
2,547.68
2,866.14
3,184.60
3,503.06
3,821.52
4,139.98
4,458.44
4,776.90

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,123.45
2,246.90
3,370.35
4,493.80
5,617.25
6,740.70
7,864.15
8,987.60
10,111.05
11,234.50
12,357.95
13,481.40
14,604.85
15,728.30
16,851.75

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
950.71
1,901.42
2,852.13
3,802.84
4,753.55
5,704.26
6,654.97
7,605.68
8,556.39
9,507.10
10,457.81
11,408.52
12,359.23
13,309.94
14,260.65

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Minnesota

Reciprocity Government

Tuition
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Minnesota

Reciprocity Government

Tuition
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Segregated Fees

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22

1/23/2015
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Veterinary Medicine

©®~ oo s wN - Credis

10
11
12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

708.80

1,392.10

2,075.40

2,758.70

3,442.00

4,125.30

4,765.48

5,405.66

6,045.84

6,686.02

7,326.20

7,966.38

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees

953.24
1,880.98
2,808.72
3,736.46
4,664.20
5,591.94
6,476.56
7,361.18
8,245.80
9,130.42

10,015.04
10,899.66

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

640.18
1,280.36
1,920.54
2,560.72
3,200.90
3,841.08
4,481.26
5,121.44
5,761.62
6,401.80
7,041.98
7,682.16

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
244.44
488.88
733.32
977.76
1,222.20
1,466.64
1,711.08
1,955.52
2,199.96
2,444.40
2,688.84
2,933.28

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
884.62
1,769.24
2,653.86
3,538.48
4,423.10
5,307.72
6,192.34
7,076.96
7,961.58
8,846.20
9,730.82
10,615.44

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Minnesota

Reciprocity Government

Tuition
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Segregated Fees

NOTE: Students taking more than 12 credits will be assessed the per-credit rate for the additional credits.

Combined Veterinary Medicine and Graduate

©®~ oo s wN - Credis

10
11
12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

632.32

1,239.14

1,845.96

2,452.78

3,059.60

3,666.42

4,230.12

4,793.82

5,357.52

5,921.22

6,484.92

7,048.62

Total
Nonresident
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees

940.47
1,855.44
2,770.41
3,685.38
4,600.35
5,515.32
6,387.17
7,259.02
8,130.87
9,002.72
9,874.57

10,746.42

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

563.70
1,127.40
1,691.10
2,254.80
2,818.50
3,382.20
3,945.90
4,509.60
5,073.30
5,637.00
6,200.70
6,764.40

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
308.15
616.30
924.45
1,232.60
1,540.75
1,848.90
2,157.05
2,465.20
2,773.35
3,081.50
3,389.65
3,697.80

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
871.85
1,743.70
2,615.55
3,487.40
4,359.25
5,231.10
6,102.95
6,974.80
7,846.65
8,718.50
9,590.35
10,462.20

Minnesota

Reciprocity Government

Tuition
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

NOTE: Students taking more than 12 credits will be assessed the per-credit rate for the additional credits.

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total
Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
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Pharmacy (Year 1 - 3)

Total Total

Resident  Nonresident
o Tuition & Tuition &

E Segregated Segregated

o Fees Fees
1 700.15 1,219.22
2 1,374.80 2,412.94
3 2,049.45 3,606.66
4 2,724.10 4,800.38
5 3,398.75 5,994.10
6 4,073.40 7,187.82
7 4,073.40 7,187.82
8 4,073.40 7,187.82
9 4,073.40 7,187.82
10 4,704.93 8,338.42
11 5,336.46 9,489.02
12 5,967.99 10,639.62

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

1,089.45

2,153.40

3,217.35

4,281.30

5,345.25

6,409.20

6,409.20

6,409.20

6,409.20

7,430.03

8,450.86

9,471.69

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

631.53
1,263.06
1,894.59
2,526.12
3,157.65
3,789.18
3,789.18
3,789.18
3,789.18
4,420.71
5,052.24
5,683.77

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
519.07
1,038.14
1,557.21
2,076.28
2,595.35
3,114.42
3,114.42
3,114.42
3,114.42
3,633.49
4,152.56
4,671.63

UW - Madison

Student Tuition and Fee Schedule

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
1,150.60
2,301.20
3,451.80
4,602.40
5,753.00
6,903.60
6,903.60
6,903.60
6,903.60
8,054.20
9,204.80
10,355.40

Summer 2015

Segregated Fees

Students taking more than 12 credits will be assessed the per credit rate over the tuition plateau for the additional credits.

Pharmacy (Year 4)

Total Total
Resident  Nonresident
o Tuition & Tuition &
E Segregated Segregated
o Fees Fees
7,862.58 14,091.42

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

12,534.18

General
Instructional
Tuition
(Resident)

7,578.36

Tuition
Add-on
for
Nonresident

6,228.84

Total
Nonresident
Tuition

13,807.20

Students enrolled in the fourth-year Pharmacy program are charged the academic year rate for students in years 1-3. The tuition rate is based on blocks; therefore, there is no per-credit rate.
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Child Care General Rec SAC and

Minnesota Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total

Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated
Tuition (ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
1,020.83 10.00 8.79 1.14 5.00 14.37 6.69 19.21 1.75 1.67 68.62
2,041.66 10.00 12.58 2.28 5.00 28.74 9.63 38.42 1.75 3.34 111.74
3,062.49 10.00 16.37 3.42 5.00 43.11 12.57 57.63 1.75 5.01 154.86
4,083.32 10.00 20.16 4.56 5.00 57.48 1551 76.84 1.75 6.68 197.98
5,104.15 10.00 23.95 5.70 5.00 71.85 18.45 96.05 1.75 8.35 241.10
6,124.98 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
6,124.98 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
6,124.98 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
6,124.98 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
7,145.81 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
8,166.64 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22
9,187.47 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Minnesota Student Tuition Student University Sports UHS Total

Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated
Tuition (ASM) Pass  Program Fund Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
12,249.96 10.00 27.74 6.84 5.00 86.22 21.39 115.26 1.75 10.02 284.22



Consumer Health Advocacy, Capstone Certificate in
Geographic Information Systems, Capstone Certificate in
Professional French Masters & Capstone Certificate of French Studies

©®~ oo s wN - Credis

10
11
12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

760.65

1,495.80

2,230.95

2,966.10

3,636.57

4,307.04

4,977.51

5,647.98

6,318.45

6,988.92

7,659.39

8,329.86

Total

Nonresident

Tuition &
Segregated
Fees

760.65
1,495.80
2,230.95
2,966.10
3,636.57
4,307.04
4,977.51
5,647.98
6,318.45
6,988.92
7,659.39
8,329.86

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

General

Instructional

Tuition
(Resident)
670.47
1,340.94
2,011.41
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82
4,693.29
5,363.76
6,034.23
6,704.70
7,375.17
8,045.64

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

International Politics and Practice, Capstone Certificate in

Master of Science for Professional Educators (MSPE)

©®~ oo s wn - Credits

10
11
12

NOTE: The Master of Science for Professional Educators (MSPE) also has a $150 technology fee.

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

670.47

1,340.94

2,011.41

2,681.88

3,352.35

4,022.82

4,693.29

5,363.76

6,034.23

6,704.70

7,375.17

8,045.64

Total

Nonresident

Tuition &
Segregated
Fees

670.47
1,340.94
2,011.41
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82
4,693.29
5,363.76
6,034.23
6,704.70
7,375.17
8,045.64

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

General

Instructional Tuition Add-

Tuition
(Resident)
670.47
1,340.94
2,011.41
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82
4,693.29
5,363.76
6,034.23
6,704.70
7,375.17
8,045.64

on for
Nonresident
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
670.47
1,340.94
2,011.41
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82
4,693.29
5,363.76
6,034.23
6,704.70
7,375.17
8,045.64

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
670.47
1,340.94
2,011.41
2,681.88
3,352.35
4,022.82
4,693.29
5,363.76
6,034.23
6,704.70
7,375.17
8,045.64

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Minnesota

Segregated Fees

Reciprocity Government

Tuition
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Minnesota

Reciprocity Government

Tuition
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition  Student University Sports UHS Total
Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund  Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 10.69 171 5.00 21.55 8.16 28.82 1.75 2.50 90.18
10.00 16.38 3.42 5.00 43.10 12.57 57.64 1.75 5.00 154.86
10.00 22.07 5.13 5.00 64.65 16.98 86.46 1.75 7.50 219.54
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition  Student University Sports UHS Total
Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund  Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1/23/2015
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Library and Information Studies, Master of Arts (Distance Option)

©®~ oo s wN - Credis

10

12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

770.00

1,540.00

2,310.00

3,080.00

3,850.00

4,620.00

5,390.00

6,160.00

6,930.00

7,700.00

8,470.00

9,240.00

Total

Nonresident

Tuition &
Segregated
Fees

770.00
1,540.00
2,310.00
3,080.00
3,850.00
4,620.00
5,390.00
6,160.00
6,930.00
7,700.00
8,470.00
9,240.00

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &
Segregated
Fees
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Health Professional Programs

© oo~ U N wN e Credits

10

12

Total
Resident
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

823.15

1,620.80

2,418.45

3,216.10

3,216.10

3,216.10

3,216.10

3,949.07

4,682.04

4,682.04

4,682.04

4,682.04

Total

Nonresident

Tuition &

Segregated
Fees
1,656.08
3,286.66
4,917.24
6,547.82
6,547.82
6,547.82
6,547.82
8,113.72
9,679.62
9,679.62
9,679.62
9,679.62

Total
Minnesota
Tuition &

Segregated

Fees

1,056.31

2,087.12

3,117.93

4,148.74

4,148.74

4,148.74

4,148.74

5,114.87

6,081.00

6,081.00

6,081.00

6,081.00

Master of Science in Biotechnology
The Master of Science in Biotechnology does not have a summer session.

General
Instructional

Tuition

(Resident)

770.00
1,540.00
2,310.00
3,080.00
3,850.00
4,620.00
5,390.00
6,160.00
6,930.00
7,700.00
8,470.00
9,240.00

General
Instructional
Tuition
(Resident)

732.97
1,465.94
2,198.91
2,931.88
2,931.88
2,931.88
2,931.88
3,664.85
4,397.82
4,397.82
4,397.82
4,397.82

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tuition
Add-on
for

Nonresident
832.93
1,665.86
2,498.79
3,331.72
3,331.72
3,331.72
3,331.72
4,164.65
4,997.58
4,997.58
4,997.58
4,997.58

uw

- Madison

Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Total

Nonresident

Tuition
770.00
1,540.00
2,310.00
3,080.00
3,850.00
4,620.00
5,390.00
6,160.00
6,930.00
7,700.00
8,470.00
9,240.00

Total
Nonresident
Tuition
1,565.90
3,131.80
4,697.70
6,263.60
6,263.60
6,263.60
6,263.60
7,829.50
9,395.40
9,395.40
9,395.40
9,395.40

Segregated Fees

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
966.13
1,932.26
2,898.39
3,864.52
3,864.52
3,864.52
3,864.52
4,830.65
5,796.78
5,796.78
5,796.78
5,796.78

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition  Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund  Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition  Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund  Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
10.00 10.69 1.71 5.00 21.55 8.16 28.82 1.75 2.50 90.18
10.00 16.38 3.42 5.00 43.10 1257 57.64 1.75 5.00 154.86
10.00 22.07 5.13 5.00 64.65 16.98 86.46 1.75 7.50 219.54
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 11528 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 11528 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 11528 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22
10.00 27.76 6.84 5.00 86.20 21.39 115.28 1.75 10.00 284.22

1/23/2015
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Controls, Master of Science in (Mechanical Engineering)

Polymers, Master of Engineering in

Power Electronics, Master of Science in (Electrical and Computer Engineering)
Sustainable Systems Engineering, Master of Engineering in

Technical Japanese, Master of Engineering in

Total Total Total
Resident Nonresident Minnesota General Tuition
o Tuition & Tuition & Tuition & Instructional Add-on Total
E Segregated Segregated Segregated Tuition for Nonresident
o Fees Fees Fees (Resident) Nonresident Tuition
1 670.47 1,503.40 966.13 670.47 832.93 1,503.40
2 1,340.94 3,006.80 1,932.26 1,340.94 1,665.86 3,006.80
3 2,011.41 4,510.20 2,898.39 2,011.41 2,498.79 4,510.20
4 2,681.88 6,013.60 3,864.52 2,681.88 3,331.72 6,013.60
5 3,352.35 7,517.00 4,830.65 3,352.35 4,164.65 7,517.00
6 4,022.82 9,020.40 5,796.78 4,022.82 4,997.58 9,020.40
7 4,693.29 10,523.80 6,762.91 4,693.29 5,830.51 10,523.80
8 5,363.76  12,027.20 7,729.04 5,363.76 6,663.44 12,027.20
9 6,034.23  13,530.60 8,695.17 6,034.23 7,496.37  13,530.60
Engine Systems, Master of Engineering in (MEES)
Engineering Management, Master of Engineering in (MEM)
Total Total Total
Resident  Nonresident Minnesota General Tuition
o Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &  Instructional Add-on Total
E Segregated Segregated Segregated Tuition for Nonresident
o Fees Fees Fees (Resident) Nonresident Tuition
1 1,605.00 1,605.00 Not applicable 1,605.00 0.00 1,605.00
2 3,210.00 3,210.00 Not applicable  3,210.00 0.00 3,210.00
3 4,815.00 4,815.00 Not applicable 4,815.00 0.00 4,815.00
4 6,420.00 6,420.00 Not applicable  6,420.00 0.00 6,420.00
5 8,025.00 8,025.00 Not applicable  8,025.00 0.00 8,025.00
6 9,630.00 9,630.00 Not applicable  9,630.00 0.00 9,630.00
7 11,235.00 11,235.00 Not applicable 11,235.00 0.00 11,235.00
8 12,840.00 12,840.00 Not applicable 12,840.00 0.00 12,840.00
9 14,445.00 14,445.00 Not applicable 14,445.00 0.00 14,445.00

UW - Madison
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
Summer 2015

Segregated Fees

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
966.13
1,932.26
2,898.39
3,864.52
4,830.65
5,796.78
6,762.91
7,729.04
8,695.17

Minnesota
Reciprocity
Tuition
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition  Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund  Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Segregated Fees
Child Care General Rec SAC and

Student Tuition  Student University Sports UHS Total
Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt Segregated

(ASM) Pass  Program Fund  Services Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Language Institute - APTLII (Arabic Persian Turkish Language Immersion Institute)
Language Institute - CESSI (Central Eurasian Studies Summer Institute)

Language Institute - SASLI (South Asian Summer Language Institute)

Language Institute - SEASSI (Southeast Asian Studies Summer Institute)

Segregated Fees

Total Total Total
Resident Nonresident Minnesota General Tuition Child Care  General SAC and
2 Tuition & Tuition & Tuition & Instructional  Add-on Total Minnesota Student Tuition Student  University Rec Sports UHS Total
T Segregated Segregated Segregated Tuition for Nonresident Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt  Segregated
o Fees Fees Fees (Resident) Nonresident  Tuition Tuition (ASM) Pass Program Fund Services  Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
The tuition rates are not yet available. The tuition schedule will be updated when these rates are set.
Note: The Baltic Studies Summer Institute (BALSSI) is not currently hosted at UW-Madison.
Special Students - Curriculum and Instruction Segregated Fees
Total Total Total
Resident Nonresident Minnesota General Tuition Child Care  General SAC and
®  Tuition & Tuition & Tuition & Instructional ~ Add-on Total Minnesota  Student Tuition Student  University Rec Sports UHS Total
T Segregated Segregated Segregated Tuition for Nonresident Reciprocity Government Bus Assistance Service Health General Student Debt  Segregated
o Fees Fees Fees (Resident) Nonresident  Tuition Tuition (ASM) Pass Program Fund Services  Programs Unions Ancillary Service Fees
1 386.39 386.39 ot applicable 386.39 0.00 386.39 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 772.78 772.78 ot applicable 772.78 0.00 772.78 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1,159.17 1,159.17 Not applicable  1,159.17 0.00 1,159.17 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 154556 1,545.56 \Not applicable  1,545.56 0.00 1,545.56 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 1,931.95 1,931.95 Not applicable  1,931.95 0.00 1,931.95 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 2,318.34 2,318.34 \ot applicable 2,318.34 0.00 2,318.34 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 270473 2,704.73 Not applicable  2,704.73 0.00 2,704.73 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 3,091.12 3,091.12 Not applicable  3,091.12 0.00 3,091.12 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 347751 3,477.51 Not applicable  3,477.51 0.00 3,477.51 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 3,863.90 3,863.90 \ot applicable  3,863.90 0.00 3,863.90 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11  4,250.29 4,250.29 Not applicable  4,250.29 0.00 4,250.29 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 4,636.68 4,636.68 Not applicable  4,636.68 0.00 4,636.68 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 5,023.07 5,023.07 Not applicable  5,023.07 0.00 5,023.07 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14  5,409.46 5,409.46 \ot applicable  5,409.46 0.00 5,409.46 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 5,795.85 5,795.85 \ot applicable  5,795.85 0.00 5,795.85 Not applicable 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Programs Using Standard Tuition

Program Tuition and Fees for Program
Actuarial Science, Capstone Certificate in Graduate
Clinical Nutrition, Capstone Certificate in Graduate
Collaborative Audiology Graduate Program with UW-Stevens Point Graduate
Communication Disorders, Capstone Certificate in Graduate
Computer Sciences, Master of Science in (Option: Professional Program) Graduate
Computer Sciences, Capstone Certificate in Graduate
Conservation Biology, Master of Science in Graduate
Curriculum and Instruction, Master of Science in (Subplans SEE, SME, SSE, and SSSE only) Graduate

Cytotechnology, Certificate in

Undergraduate and Special Students

East Asian Legal Studies Center

Combined Law and Graduate

Economics, Master of Arts in (Option: Graduate Foundations)

Graduate

Engineering Professional Development Special Students

Undergraduate and Special Students

Global Health, Capstone Certificate in

Health Professional Programs

Global Higher Education, Master of Science in

Graduate

Global Real Estate Master (GREM)

Master of Business Administration (MBA)

Infant, Early Childhood and Family Mental Health, Certificate in

Health Professional Programs

Institute for Clinical & Translational Research - Fundamentals of Clinical Research, Capstone Certificate in

Health Professional Programs

Institute for Clinical & Translational Research - Type 2 Translational Research, Capstone Certificate in

Health Professional Programs

K-12 MS Cooperative Program with Whitewater

Graduate

Leadership for Population Health Improvement, Capstone Certificate in

Health Professional Programs

Math, Master of Arts in (Option: Foundations of Advanced Studies)

Graduate

Nursing Care of Children with Chronic Conditions in School, Capstone Certificate in

Graduate

Physician Assistant Studies, Master of (Distance Option)

Health Professional Programs

Psychiatric Nursing, Capstone Certificate in Graduate
Resource and Energy Demand Analysis, Master of Arts in Agricultural and Applied Economics (Option: REDA) [Graduate
Social Work - Part-time, Master of Graduate

Visiting International Student Program (VISP)

Undergraduate and Special Students

Wisconsin Academy for Rural Medicine (WARM)

Medical (Resident/Instructional only)

Wisconsin Idea Executive PhD Cohort

Graduate unless Dissertator. Dissertator uses the
standard dissertator rates and item types
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